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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

e not found or type unknown
. N

60811201
7777344
77773440
60811201
7777344
77773440
60811201
7777344
77773440

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
METZGER
INTERMOTOR
WE PARTS

ERA

ERA

ERA

HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

NGK

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL

0232101026
0232101026
0903045
18885
410570160
550113
550113A
550113B
7517184
79105
83015
83015
87184
90208
CHC3A400
SEB404
V24720039
XREV231
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